
Event Name Ticket Price (USD)

You’ve won a trip to the Olympics!
Your group of four just won a trip to the Olympics! You have a budget of $7000 total for the four of you. The four of 
you can split up and attend different events, but you must plan out your trip without exceeding your budget. Your 
trip will last seven days and six nights. Create a spreadsheet where you tell how much each person will spend and 
on what. Then, give the totals for the airplane tickets, hotel, and food.

Round trip plane ticket 
per person:

Hotel cost for each night 
per person:

Estimated cost of food 
per person per day:

$500 $60 $20

Women’s Football first round

Men’s Water Polo prelims

Women’s Volleyball prelims

Equestrian Individual & Team Dressage

Men’s & Women’s Shooting qualifying

Women’s Cycling Road Race final

Men’s Football first round

Men’s Weightlifting 56kg final

Event Time

9:30 – 13:30

9:30 – 13:30

14:30 – 18:15

9:30 – 13:30

20:15 – 23:00

14:30 – 18:15

14:30 – 18:15

20:15 – 23:00

Event Date

Mon, Aug 8

Mon, Aug 8

Mon, Aug 8

Tue, Aug 9

Tue, Aug 9

Wed, Aug 10

Wed, Aug 10

Wed, Aug 10

$19.60

$16.80

$28.01

$64.41

$16.80

$72.82

$28.01

$64.41
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Event Name Ticket Price (USD)

You’ve won a trip to the Olympics!

Women’s Archery quarter-finals, semi-finals, and finals

Men’s Marathon

Men’s and Women’s Athletics prelims and finals

Women’s Basketball final

Men’s Diving 10m platform final

Women’s Diving synchronized 10m platform final

Women’s Hockey gold medal match

Men’s and Women’s Sailing final race

Men’s and Women’s Swimming finals

Women’s Rhythmic Gymnastics individual final

Event Time

9:30 – 13:30

9:30 – 13:30

9:30 – 14:30

9:30 – 11:30

14:30 – 18:15

14:30 – 18:15

18:15 – 21:00

8:30 – 13:30

10:30 – 14:30

13:30 – 15:15

Event Date

Thu, Aug 11

Thu, Aug 11

Fri, Aug 12

Fri, Aug 12

Fri, Aug 12

Fri, Aug 12

Fri, Aug 12

Sat, Aug 13

Sat, Aug 13

Sat, Aug 13

$33.61

$16.80

$182.04

$84.02

$72.82

$98.02

$28.01

$19.60

$126.03

$64.41

Women’s Diving 3m Springboard final8:30 – 13:30Sun, Aug 14 $72.82

Men’s and Women’s Rowing finals9:30 – 11:30Sun, Aug 14 $98.02

Men’s and Women’s BMX semi-finals and finals18:15 – 21:00Sun, Aug 14 $84.02
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