You've won a trip to the Olympics!

Your group of four just won a trip to the Olympics! You have a budget of \$7000 total for the four of you. The four of you can split up and attend different events, but you must plan out your trip without exceeding your budget. Your trip will last seven days and six nights. Create a spreadsheet where you tell how much each person will spend and on what. Then, give the totals for the airplane tickets, hotel, and food.

Round trip plane ticket per person:	Hotel cost for each night per person:	Estimated cost of food per person per day:	* ONE
\$500	\$60	\$20	ADMIT ONE

Event Date	Event Time	Event Name	Ticket Price (USD)
Mon, Aug 8	9:30 – 13:30	Women's Football first round	\$19.60
Mon, Aug 8	9:30 – 13:30	Men's Water Polo prelims	\$16.80
Mon, Aug 8	14:30 – 18:15	Women's Volleyball prelims	\$28.01
Tue, Aug 9	9:30 – 13:30	Equestrian Individual & Team Dressage	\$64.41
Tue, Aug 9	20:15 – 23:00	Men's & Women's Shooting qualifying	\$16.80
Wed, Aug 10	14:30 – 18:15	Women's Cycling Road Race final	\$72.82
Wed, Aug 10	14:30 – 18:15	Men's Football first round	\$28.01
Wed, Aug 10	20:15 – 23:00	Men's Weightlifting 56kg final	\$64.41

You've won a trip to the Olympics!

Event Date	Event Time	Event Name	Ticket Price (USD)
Thu, Aug 11	9:30 - 13:30	Women's Archery quarter-finals, semi-finals, and finals	\$33.61
Thu, Aug 11	9:30 – 13:30	Men's Marathon	\$16.80
Fri, Aug 12	9:30 - 14:30	Men's and Women's Athletics prelims and finals	\$182.04
Fri, Aug 12	9:30 – 11:30	Women's Basketball final	\$84.02
Fri, Aug 12	14:30 – 18:15	Men's Diving 10m platform final	\$72.82
Fri, Aug 12	14:30 – 18:15	Women's Diving synchronized 10m platform final	\$98.02
Fri, Aug 12	18:15 – 21:00	Women's Hockey gold medal match	\$28.01
Sat, Aug 13	8:30 - 13:30	Men's and Women's Sailing final race	\$19.60
Sat, Aug 13	10:30 - 14:30	Men's and Women's Swimming finals	\$126.03
Sat, Aug 13	13:30 – 15:15	Women's Rhythmic Gymnastics individual final	\$64.41
Sun, Aug 14	8:30 - 13:30	Women's Diving 3m Springboard final	\$72.82
Sun, Aug 14	9:30 – 11:30	Men's and Women's Rowing finals	\$98.02
Sun, Aug 14	18:15 – 21:00	Men's and Women's BMX semi-finals and finals	\$84.02